

AmCham Women of Influence Awards 2020

Distinguished Judge

Lynne Anne Davis

FleishmanHillard / Omnicom PR Group

President & Senior Partner, Asia Pacific



Based in Hong Kong since 1997, Lynne Anne oversees the fast-growing, award-winning FleishmanHillard and Omnicom PR Group networks across Asia Pacific, leading collaborative client service strategies, integrated business expansion, and enhancement of the global consultancies' performance and reputation for quality consulting and creativity, innovation and top talent in the industry.

A sought-after speaker and commentator on industry trends, she is a passionate advocate for creativity and shared value. At the Cannes Lions International Festival of Creativity, Lynne Anne has chaired the PR jury and served on the prestigious Titanium jury.

Her accolades include "Global Women's Champion" in the NAFE Women of Excellence Awards, The Holmes Report's "SABRE Award for Individual Achievement" and PublicAffairsAsia's "Gold Standard Award for Professional Excellence". She was voted one of "Asia's Most Admired Agency Leaders" and debuted in PRWEEK'S Global PR Power Book in 2016. She is also listed among Debrett's Hong Kong 100, which celebrates those who have achieved, created and instigated positive societal change beyond expectations.

Lynne Anne is founding Board Chair of the Asian University for Women (AUW) Support Foundation Hong Kong and sits on its Board of Trustees. Based in Bangladesh, AUW seeks to educate a new generation of leaders equipped to become agents of change ready to tackle their countries' social, economic and political issues while collaborating across cultural, ethnic and religious lines.